Personal Lines Claim Phone Numbers

ACUITY

ALLIED

ALLSTATE

ALLIANCE

AMERICAN MODERN

AMERICAN RELIABLE

AUSTIN MUTUAL

CASCADE FARM

EMC

FOREMOST

HAGERTY

HARTFORD

KEMPER

KEMPER SPECIALTY

METLIFE

PROGRESSIVE

SAFECO

TRAVELERS

UNIGARD

UNITED FIRE

800-242-7666 or submit through website

800-282-2549

800-255-7828

Fax loss notice to: 800-242-3264 or submit through website
800-543-2644

800-245-1505

800-328-4628

800-310-3923

888-362-2255 or submit through website

800-527-3907
800-922-4050
800-243-5860 Insured 800-777-8557 Agent
888-252-2799
888-253-7834
800-854-6011
800-888-7764
800-332-3226
800-252-4633 Glass only: 866-878-4527

800-777-0078

800-343-9131 or submit through website.

Glass only: 800-997-7709



